History of the Highly Sensitive People Gathering Retreats™

Co-founded in 2001 by Jacquelyn Strickland, LPC and Dr. Elaine Aron

International Retreats United States Retreats

Year # Dates Retreat Venue City and State Country
2017 33 | June 1-4, 2017 La Casa de Maria Santa Barbara, California us
2016 32 | Sept 22-26 The Sundance Center (with Fennville, Michigan us
HSP & Horses)
31 June 28-July 2 YMCA of the Rockies Este Park, Colorado us
2015 30 | Aug 8-12 Edenvale Retreat Center Abbottsford, British Columbia Canada
29 | May 7-11 Dlbbekold Seminar- und Duebbekold, Goehrde Germany
Ferienhau
2014 28 | April 27 —May 1 | Red Corral Ranch Wimberley, Texas us
2013 27 | Sept. 26-30 Sunrise Ranch Loveland, Colorado us
26 | May 9-13 Harjaro Resort Enkoping Sweden
2012 25 | Oct. 26-29 Montreat Conference Center Montreat, North Carolina us
24 | June 7-11 Land of Medicine Buddha Santa Cruz, California us
2011 23 | Sept. 1-5 La Casa de Maria Santa Barbara, California us

Page 1 of 3



2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

09

08

July 21-25
May 26-30
Sept. 2-7
June 11-15
April 8-12
Oct. 1-4
April 2-6
Oct. 2-6
June 19-23
Oct. 4-8
June 14-17
Sept. 23-27
June 14-18
April 6-10

Aug. 27-31

Gaunts House

Rolling Ridge Retreat Center
Walker Creek Ranch

The Haven

YMCA

YMCA of the Rockies
Croydon Hall

Menla Mountain Retreat Ctr
Walker Creek Ranch
YMCA of the Rockies
Walker Creek Ranch

The Haven

Walker Creek Ranch
Croydon Hall

Chinook Institute

Wimborne, Dorset - England
North Andover, Massachusetts
Petaluma, California

Gabriola Island British Columbia
Black Mountain, North Carolina
Estes Park, Colorado
Minehead, Somerset - England
Phoenicia, New York

Petaluma, California

Estes Park, Colorado

Petaluma, California

Gabriola Island, British Columbia
Petaluma, California

Minehead, Somerset - England

Whidbey Island, Clinton,
Washington

United Kingdom
us

us

Canada

us

us

United Kingdom
us

us

us

us

Canada

us

United Kingdom

us

Page 2 of 3



2004

2003

2002

2001

07

06

05

04

03

02

01

April
October
October
June
October
June

May

Bryn Mawr Retreat Center
Three Rivers Retreat Center
Wisdom House

Walker Creek Ranch
Wisdom House

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Honesdale, Pennsylvania
Sequoia National Park, California
Litchfield, Connecticut

Petaluma, California

Litchfield, Connecticut

Petaluma, California

Petaluma, California

**The Inaugural Retreat**

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

Page 3 of 3



