History of the Highly Sensitive People Gathering Retreats™

Co-founded in 2001 by Jacquelyn Strickland, LPC and Dr. Elaine Aron

International Retreats				United States Retreats	
Year	#	Dates	Retreat Venue	City and State	Country
2017	33	June 1-4, 2017	La Casa de Maria	Santa Barbara, California	US
2016	32	Sept 22-26	The Sundance Center (with HSP & Horses)	Fennville, Michigan	US
	31	June 28-July 2	YMCA of the Rockies	Este Park, Colorado	US
2015	30	Aug 8-12	Edenvale Retreat Center	Abbottsford, British Columbia	Canada
	29	May 7-11	Dübbekold Seminar- und Ferienhau	Duebbekold, Goehrde	Germany
2014	28	April 27 – May 1	Red Corral Ranch	Wimberley, Texas	US
2013	27	Sept. 26-30	Sunrise Ranch	Loveland, Colorado	US
	26	May 9-13	Harjaro Resort	Enkoping	Sweden
2012	25	Oct. 26-29	Montreat Conference Center	Montreat, North Carolina	US
	24	June 7-11	Land of Medicine Buddha	Santa Cruz, California	US
2011	23	Sept. 1-5	La Casa de Maria	Santa Barbara, California	US

	22	July 21-25	Gaunts House	Wimborne, Dorset - England	United Kingdom
	21	May 26-30	Rolling Ridge Retreat Center	North Andover, Massachusetts	US
2010	20	Sept. 2-7	Walker Creek Ranch	Petaluma, California	US
	19	June 11-15	The Haven	Gabriola Island British Columbia	Canada
	18	April 8-12	YMCA	Black Mountain, North Carolina	US
2009	17	Oct. 1-4	YMCA of the Rockies	Estes Park, Colorado	US
	16	April 2-6	Croydon Hall	Minehead, Somerset - England	United Kingdom
2008	15	Oct. 2-6	Menla Mountain Retreat Ctr	Phoenicia, New York	US
	14	June 19-23	Walker Creek Ranch	Petaluma, California	US
2007	13	Oct. 4-8	YMCA of the Rockies	Estes Park, Colorado	US
	12	June 14-17	Walker Creek Ranch	Petaluma, California	US
2006	11	Sept. 23-27	The Haven	Gabriola Island, British Columbia	Canada
	10	June 14-18	Walker Creek Ranch	Petaluma, California	US
	09	April 6-10	Croydon Hall	Minehead, Somerset - England	United Kingdom
2005	08	Aug. 27-31	Chinook Institute	Whidbey Island, Clinton, Washington	US

	07	April	Bryn Mawr Retreat Center	Honesdale, Pennsylvania	US
2004	06	October	Three Rivers Retreat Center	Sequoia National Park, California	US
2003	05	October	Wisdom House	Litchfield, Connecticut	US
	04	June	Walker Creek Ranch	Petaluma, California	US
2002	03	October	Wisdom House	Litchfield, Connecticut	US
	02	June	Walker Creek Ranch	Petaluma, California	US
2001	01	May	Walker Creek Ranch	Petaluma, California	US
				The Inaugural Retreat	